Position

Operation Manager

Chief Plant Operator

Operations Supervisor

Water/Wastewater Operations 11

Water/Wastewater Operations 1

Water/Wastewater Operations 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$111,283

$97,978

$79,942

$76,603

$52,151

$50,781



