	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operation Manager		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$111,283
2.	Chief Plant Operator		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$97,978
3.	Operations Supervisor		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$79,942
4.	Water/Wastewater Operations 11		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$76,603
5.	Water/Wastewater Operations 1		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$52,151
6.	Water/Wastewater Operations 1		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$50,781